
$2,499 - 4073 E Amoroso Drive, Gilbert
MLS® #6872553 

$2,499
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,309 sqft
Residential Lease on 0 Acres

WARNER MEADOW PHASE 2, Gilbert, AZ

Prime location + Never lived in + Fully
furnished Warner Meadow townhome in the
heart of Gilbert with scenic San Tan Mountain
views from the balcony! Full of natural light,
home features 9' ceilings, upgraded 7x22
plank tile flooring, and carpeted bedrooms.
The stylish kitchen includes white shaker
cabinets, granite counters, stainless steel
appliances and convenient peninsula with a
breakfast barâ€”perfect for casual meals or
entertaining guests. Spacious great room with
sliding doors leads to relaxing balcony retreat.
New soft water system. All furniture, LG TVs,
appliances, washer & dryer can stay if needed.
Exceptional community amenities include
sparkling pool, covered playground, lush
greenbelt, BBQ aRea and meticulously
maintained common areas. Move-in-ready
gem!

Built in 2023

Essential Information

MLS® # 6872553

Price $2,499

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 1,309

Acres 0.03

Year Built 2023

Type Residential Lease



Sub-Type Townhouse

Status Active

Community Information

Address 4073 E Amoroso Drive

Subdivision WARNER MEADOW PHASE 2

City Gilbert

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85296

Amenities

Amenities Community Pool, Biking/Walking Path

Utilities SRP

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Garage Door Opener

# of Garages 2

View Mountain(s)

Interior

Interior Features Granite Counters, Double Vanity, Breakfast Bar, 9+ Flat Ceilings, Pantry,
3/4 Bath Master Bdrm, Full Bth Master Bdrm

Appliances Electric Cooktop

Heating Ceiling

Cooling Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s)

Fireplaces No Fireplace

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Features Balcony

Lot Description Gravel/Stone Front

Roof Tile

Construction Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted, Block

School Information

District Gilbert Unified District

Elementary Finley Farms Elementary

Middle Greenfield Junior High School

High Highland High School



Listing Details

Listing Office Keith Jackson Realty

 Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. All information should be verified by the recipient and
none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS. ARMLS Logo indicates that a property listed by a real estate
brokerage other than Launch Real Estate LLC. Copyright 2025 Arizona Regional Multiple Listing Service,
Inc. All rights reserved.
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